EU- Name
Zulassungsnummer (Phantasie-
bezeichnung)

EU/1/17/1249/001
EU/1/17/1249/002
EU/1/17/1249/003
EU/1/17/1249/004
EU/1/17/1249/005
EU/1/17/1249/006
EU/1/17/1249/007
EU/1/17/1249/008
EU/1/17/1249/009
EU/1/17/1249/010

Darunavir Krka.

Darunavir Krka
Darunavir Krka
Darunavir Krka
Darunavir Krka

Darunavir Krka.

Darunavir Krka
Darunavir Krka
Darunavir Krka
Darunavir Krka

Starke

400 mg
400 mg
400 mg
400 mg
600 mg
600 mg
600 mg
600 mg
800 mg
800 mg

Darreichungsform

Art der

Filmtablette
Filmtablette
Filmtablette
Filmtablette
Filmtablette
Filmtablette
Filmtablette
Filmtablette
Filmtablette
Filmtablette

11

Anwendung

zum Einnehmen
zum Einnehmen
zum Einnehmen
zum Einnehmen
zum Einnehmen
zum Einnehmen
zum Einnehmen
zum Einnehmen
zum Einnehmen
zum Einnehmen

Behaltnis

Flasche (HDPE)
Flasche (HDPE)
Flasche (HDPE)
Flasche (HDPE)
Flasche (HDPE)
Flasche (HDPE)
Flasche (HDPE)
Flasche (HDPE)
Flasche (HDPE)
Flasche (HDPE)

PackungsgroiRe

30 Tabletten

60 (2 x 30) Tabletten
90 (3 x 30) Tabletten
180 (6 x 30) Tabletten
30 Tabletten

60 (2 x 30) Tabletten
90 (3 x 30) Tabletten
180 (6 x 30) Tabletten
30 Tabletten

90 (3 x 30) Tabletten



